

FREEDOM SQUARE II 6000 FREEDOM SQUARE DRIVE INDEPENDENCE, OH 44131

BUILDING INFO

- A 5-story office building totaling 117,025 RSF
- Office suites ranging from 1,000 13,000 SF
- Leasing rates range from \$19.00 \$21.00 RSF
- Three high speed passenger elevators.
- Ample surface parking and a private heated underground parking garage with 37 spaces.

LOCATION INFO

- Located just off I-77 at the Rockside Road exit.
- Close proximity to downtown Cleveland and Akron.
- Convenient to Cleveland Hopkins International Airport.
- · Walking distance to restaurants, hotels, banks and more.

BUILDING AMENITIES

- Cafe open for breakfast and lunch (Freedom Square II).
- 12-seat executive boardroom (Freedom Square II).
- 40-seat meeting room (Freedom Square II).
- 40-seat meeting room (Freedom Square III).



FOR INFORMATION CONTACT:

STEVE ROSS

Vice President +1 216 363 6423 steve.ross@cbre.com

ROBERT LEIBOLD

Vice President +1 216 363 6449 robert.leibold@cbre.com

DOUGLAS LEARY

Senior Vice President +1 216 363 6424 douglas.leary@cbre.com

FREEDOM SQUARE II

6000 FREEDOM SQUARE DRIVE INDEPENDENCE, OH 44131















FOR INFORMATION CONTACT:

STEVE ROSS

Vice President +1 216 363 6423 steve.ross@cbre.com

ROBERT LEIBOLD

Vice President +1 216 363 6449 robert.leibold@cbre.com

DOUGLAS LEARY

Senior Vice President +1 216 363 6424 douglas.leary@cbre.com

© 2023 CBRE, Inc. This information has been obtained from sources believed reliable. We have not verified it and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only and do not represent the current or future performance of the property. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property for your needs. Photos herein are the property of their respective owners and use of these images without the express written consent of the owner is prohibited. CBRE and the CBRE logs are service marks of CBRE, Inc. and/or its affiliated or related companies in the United States and other countries. All other marks displayed on this document are the property of their respective owners. Licensed Real Estate Broker.

